In accordance with
Rute 6.28 of the L l Q

Insolverky {England &

camiamone.  Notice of final account prior to dlssolut!on

Insolvency Act 1986. |n CVL ‘ _ R

=

Companies House

AU

23/07/2020 #212
COMPANIES HOUSE

' ' ~Company details

Company number ﬁ) !—3_l—8_|? |T |_2—r0_l—4_

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

* Company name in full Rluantum Corporate Finance Limited

bold btack caplitals.

[

I Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Andrew David

Sumame Haslam

[ Liquidator's address

Building name/number rSuite 5, 2nd Floor

Street [ Bulman House

Post town .. | Regent Centre, Gosforth

- County/Region ’ Newcastle Upon Tyne

o FVFTTTTV

Country

I Liquidator's name© ‘

Full forename(s) Gordon Smythe 03:::;;:‘:::::;"; tefl us about

Surname Goldie ’ another liquidator.
" Liquidator's address ©

Building namelnumberl Suite 5, 2nd Fioor @O0ther liquidator

: Use this section to tell us about

Street rBuImanAHouse - another Jiquidator. _
. Posttown Regent Centre, Gosforth

County/Region  * | Newcastle Upon Tyne

ke [N[E[3] [a[ L[]

Country : {

04/17 Version 1.0

)




- LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

I ‘Liquidator’s release

’ O Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

r Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

: Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Siomwe . o ., : ’ , -
A (- X

Signature date .~ {°2 E_ lﬁ_l—ml— ‘TZ_WEITO_

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Not:ce of final account prior to dlssolutlon in CVL

B. Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
"| you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record. .

All information on this form will appear on the

| public record.

[@===" Andrew Bilby

@ Where tosend -

Cmmrne FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Address

Suite 5, 2nd Floor
l - Bulman House
|"™"  Regent Centre

| =™ Newcastle Upon Tyne

IIT—I—TI_I_F'TI_I_

| cp.newcastle@frpadvisory.com
1™ 0191 605 3737
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or -
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
O The company name and number match-the

. information held on the public Register,
B You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
OX 33050 Cardlff

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes

- | 'on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshause

or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk
1

| This form is available in an

alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companles House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Quantum Corporate Finance Limited
(In Liquidation).
-Joint quuldators Abstract of Receipts & Payments

- From 19 July 2016 To 4 May 2020

Statement

" of Affairs N ’
£ £ £
~ 'SECURED CREDITORS
(40,555.00) Royal Bank of Scotland NIL B
‘ “NIL
, HIRE PURCHASE :
14,086.00 Office Equipment ‘NIL
(14,086.00) HP Company - 1pm (UK) Ltd - NIL .
o , , NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS ,
“Uncertain  Work in Progress 5,000.00
- 1.00 Goodwill NIL
Uncertain Rates Refund NIL
o -Cash In Hand/Petty Cash 40.00
) Bank Interest Gross 2.12
Uncertain Insurance Refund NIL
S 5,042.12
- COST OF REALISATIONS
- Statement of Affalrs Fee 4,500.00
Liquidators' Remuneration 400.73
Liquidators' Disbursements 87.94
‘Storage Costs 52.92
"“ Bank Charges - - 0.53 ‘
(5,042.12)
' PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS )
(1,412.39) .  DBIS Arears & Holiday Pay -NIL
(436.36) ‘Employee Arrears/Hol Pay NIL ]
B o NIL
. UNSECURED CREDITORS .
(158,505.59) Investment Creditors NIL
(101,071.24) Trade Creditors NIL
(3,798.22) Employees - Arrears, Notice & Redund NIL
{9,937.05) DBIS - Arrears, Notice & Redundancy NIL
(3,144.53) - Directors - C Appleby ) NIL
(24,552.00) _H M Revenue & Customs - VAT/CT/PA NIL.
- (981.34) Landlord - RPU Group Ltd NIL -
. NIL
DISI'RIBUTIONS
(30,000.00) Ordlnary Shareholdeis - Mr C JAppleb . NIL
! - NIL
(374,392.72) {0.00)
Page 1 of 2 1PS SQL Ver. 5.02 23 July 2020 15:25




Quantum Corporate Finance Limited
. (In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Abstract of Receipts & Payments
‘From 19 July 2016 To 4 May 2020 '

* Statement
- of Affairs S o :
’ E o ' o £ R 3

REPRESENTED BY -

CNIL

» Andrew Ijavid Haslam
Joint Liquidator

- Page2of2 . " IPSSQLVer.5.02 o R 23 July 2020 15:25




020Z A ¥
mm_jm \G:mzomE ayj pue
9861 ﬁ< >ucm>_om5 a3 %.o 901 go_ﬁwm B Em:m,_:a Esouu< feuld s Lsmcscj 2yl

p>z§zou FHL Eommn_scz UI) payuNT ,mucmcm aje10di0) Ech:O

| o ﬁmwm%‘




s5ub0.d Ul YIOM L dIM

| junowy SuewAed B iRy WNODY 48y
oesd ASUIAIOSUT JO JUSWARERIS - d1s
: ,bv_oc abseyd buneoy BuiAlend - ~ HOdD
. Old puepoos jodjueg jehoyaul . sy
oonmo\vo 6102/£0/61 poued Bupuodas ay) pousdayy
 poylwri bupesy AMosApY did - o
- “.o 1P0D SRAWS UOPIOD Pue WEjSBH PIARQ MIIPUY - (s)oaepinbry ayy
 swosn) ® ANUATY WH o o JUWH
paqwr] Buipe!y AI0SINDY did dud
- (uopepinbry uy) paywn mucm:m aeuodion wnyuend : Auedwo) ayj .

.ﬁono.. sy ui pasn aq Aew m_._o_um_a.ﬁnm Buimojjoj 3yl

N0y [eul S, KAepInbe AL
EB%__._S u7) PRI JouRUL Resodio) wguend)

Poudd 3ty Uy paumoul $SsUA0X@ JO JUBLNEIS

>_m>am_:E=u
pue pouad 3wy § ﬂ:ucam._:ﬁ_n sAcgepinbi] 3L JO s|iesdd

SIOM JO NPRLPS Y

>_w>bm_=EB
pue poLdg 3R 104 Juncode suaAed g s1dioes s jo1epinbr

coumE_._v: ay} pue \Ema_tou 81 INOGE.UOREWIO] Aloymes
Juaguo)

‘sasusdxe pue SJUSLIBSINGSIP ‘UoResBUNUR. {an_sa_:
. SJOYP3L 3R Joj BWOANO jeuly

uogepInby 3y JO MBNIBAQ

JUdU0)

1
uondag

‘suoneIARIGGR puB SHUSU0D



, ‘paJnbai ase wcoBm 10
m:onmmummé_ ._05._8 o:umﬁ EE=8 cBH ntoam._ mmw._moa m:oswac_uwmsumw,u

. : ‘paypene
vtoguom_znmﬁmmﬁc_u:oummﬂm mcoummumwé;Euoﬁ:ucoo mﬁ %om_ﬁmu._wﬁ.sm

*PEPNPUOD UB3Q SBY SSaSNG mx»:masou A3 PIYM
ul Aem 3R BUILIBOUCD aARY AdYY SLUSOUOD Aue U0 UORBWIO! apiaold 0} SuQIpa.D
" pIUAU) pue ‘siopRalp 3 Woy co.me._omc_ Jayyuny pagsanbau ‘uoneunioju) Bugunoxoe
pue ‘SpUodAI pue $Hoog SAuedo) S Ppamairsl dARY T "91€3S3 3U) Of Jysusq e ul
" ynsat pinoo yaym Aved Aue jsuiebe Jojepinbr] se Aypeded Aw 3w Aq Jo Auedwo)

.3y Aq ybnoig 2q pinoo 1ewn swiep: feguagod Aue Buipnpuy ‘sey Auedwo) ayy

"S39SSE Jeym O] suonedbnsaaul ayeuomsodosd no BuiAlied spnppul Sapnp Aw Jo Jed

*MO[3q Z UOHDS U1 30 336 S| SIOPAD 10} awodINo

BUY 3UL. ‘SIOUPAD 0} LORNQLISID € BeL 0} S|GEIIBAR SPUNY JUSRLINSUY B8 1YL
~POSHER) USSQ MOU DABY SISSSE [J2 Jey) ULIYuod Ued |

. T usmew

SIy) uj papedxe S8 SUCU Pue PSSHERS USSQ SABY SPUNY OU ‘YoNS Sy ‘uogepinbr)
3L} Oul UORES|IEd) Peseq-SSadons B Ul Palinsal ARy PINoM- Lpym uogepinbr]

Bumojoy pouad Lpuow b2 34 LM PeRIdwod speRuUod AU 40 Suou ARjeunuajun

ﬂuwacou ay agajdwod 03 uomisod e Ui J0u Bam
m._o«musg ay se poydacoe sem Jao siy ). “(syodas ssasbosd Joiues ul umu;oa aiam
WIyM 4O speap) sbeuaniad paseq-ssaoons B Lm Buoje payiu) AICSIADY 2|EpasoY
woy JIM U3 JO seydind iy 10y PIASIRI SEM 000’ST 40 Ja0 ue usunujodde uodn

: : : ‘u=q 0y
papadxe sem uonepinbn aiy uj 33sse 3jgestjeal e:se dIM U JO 3N(eA 3y ‘uonepinbn

i

KOOV (UL S 4038AIbY 24)

(uogepinbry uT) PR} 3dueuy ajeiodso) wmuend

ayy w p9idwod Jou piNoo siojepinbr) s WPIym Spom ‘ebels suual o speay
aln yoeas OF JOpIO Ul paJinbal s 3HOMm 4O sunowe Juesyubls sem asay pue spafold

- uo s38y Juabuguod Jo dn .apew sem siy} Sy "UOREpINbM Jo 33ep aul 32 000°0LEF

JO anjeAyooq e 5_; dIM pRY Auedwo) au3 mtono._ ssa160ud m_._o_aw_a ul paj|e3op SY

‘Mojsq
€ UORYSS UI POSSNDSIP JaLINy aue Ydiym uonepinbr s yum Buljeap ui sasuadxa pue
53500 ap QM Jawgebioy “iogepinbry se Jusuquiodde Aw 3duis AlpAgeWND oOsje pue
pousd 9L Joj SUoRIESURL) Loq Bulieap JUNoDY gy ue st g xipusddy e psyoeny

‘350p .m 03 uogepinbr ay3 6uuq 03 sdays bunje], .

_pue “wiep punyad ssied 8 03 spiebal yiim sisiew Buipnpuo) .
.wmm:mo.a si03epinbn 3y} uo szoypaL 0y Hoddd e Bulpinold .

1aphpul nzm__;m_:
"3 xipuaddy e paydene si polad 3y BuLNp UEWIPUN YoM JO JNPILPS Y

B IR R o CIN S DU Sy

*SI01paD 03 spodad ssasboud

. mnosm.a Ul JN0 135 U39 aAey Jusunuiodde Aw SOUIS UINEBPUN HIOM JO S|iE3ad

‘SI03paLD JOy 3wooINo pajedidpue A SR pue seQ|iqel| pue sjasse m\Emano .
ayy 6uip.ebas pey 1 uonewoul Uy 40 Aewwns e o 185 0) pue Jusuguiodde Aw

40 sioypan BuiAIRoU 9T0Z AINC 6T UO S10paD 03 330m | ‘uaunuicdde Aw Bumoliod -

o ‘agep 03 Jodal
ssa.bo1d 58] Aw 30Ul poNad a1 Buunp paundu) SasUBdXS PuUB BUOP FIOM SHIEISp
pUE uCHEPINbI) 34 JO MINIBAG Ue sepiroid Jodas siyt "dn punom Ajjny mou 2ue

. Auedwio) 343 JO SIIBY. 3L 18UT WLLUOD pue UoREPINb 3L J0 JWNo0Y jeuld Aw uruay

N0 38s 1 910Z AInC 6T Lo AuedwoD 33 4o Joyepinbr] se jusunuiodde Aw Bumoljod

co_umv_:c__ Y} JO MIIAIBAQ T |



"SIOYP3AD PIINIISUN O} UORNQLISIP

ed paquosald e wme 03 SpUNJ JUSPLINSU| 24 ||M U3 ‘sIasse aup Buisiieas Jo SIS0’

3 bunsaw u u@_g Aginy a1am suonesjjeau aflewp buneoy syy BVULISWINID SRY U]

(€00 Jequadss ST Bunep-1sod ab.ewp Bugeoy ay) 03 PIAANS) SIoupad -

uEBmwcn 10} 9jqejieAr apeuw i LpIym Japioy abieys Huieoy sy 03 aNp suones)eal
33U JO JUBLBPA UE S| Jikd PaquUIsald SR 9861 1V ASUINOSU] 3Y3 UM S0URPIOOR UY

: ‘uonepinbry ay Jo
$mcmaxw ay mcSNcmv Ul pasiigh uaag aney PIs)jgas Spury 3if Se SI0Ypab painoasun
pue _macw.@m\_a 0] palepsp 8 M puspIAIp oU mm_ax B:uzOmcH 3Y3 01 juensing

GHE

UN0COY [eul sacyepinbry 3yl
r ?oumvsa_._ UT) pajwr] 3oueuly geledlo) wmuend-

EB_nwb pairoasun o3 uonnauasip e Aed a3 suogesyieas Em_oc.smc_ aPm a3yl

s10ypan 22 A pauasa.dal St WPIYM §S°Z05 1813
_Bou Q)Bp O PIARIRI SWIBP. PaJndasun jenpe Sy pue Jous ue sem sitp *1anamoy _

78'bSE'YETF POIIEI0N PIAISISI SWIEP PaIndasun Jey) papesap yodal ssasboud 1se| >_>_

o

: | siaipan ﬁa:&&m.a
0} uonnqiosip e >ma 0} I|qepeAe mvce WSDIYNSUL -3ISM Emﬁ s Aue ug

*Aed Aepljoy pue Aed jo sieaue

.Le mom>o_asm 01 spew sjuswAed jo ynsau e se wiep pajebosgns JBW Jo Padsay
Uil 90IA1RS SILBWARY ADuRpuUNpPaY ALl WOY PAAISIR LRIQ JoU Sey wiep jepuauajsid v

‘Aed Aepijoy pue sabem jo sieaule ,S3akoidws Jo 103dsal Ul S£'8p8'TF O -

" Junowe pinom swiep fenuaiaaid Jeln paledidue SHBYY JO UBWNES S0P UL

B S S ORI T el

comm_u_:a_._ .

40 SIS0 ay mcim.cmn uf pasn us3q AABY nwm__mQ SPUny 3u3 Se JoYpaUd Paunoas 3y -

0. UCQNGLOSIP © jey|Dey 63 UOREPINDI) U Ul J[GejieAR SpUNy JUSDWNSUI 4. UYL
‘£8'L6b' 13 8 sunowe wayy 8 anp SSaLPAGEPU 3L 184} PSULILUOD dABY S8Y

) “Auedwo)
al o Jopasp ayy AQ pajueib asjuesent |euosiad e 3O IYBUIG AR Eo: osje sgy
"§TOZ AInC 82 uo pasalsiBal pue.ST0Z AINC £z U pajeasd sem oiym afueyd Gugeoy
pue paxy € Jo Aem Aq sgy 03 AJunoas papioye Auedwo) 3Up 1L pajielsp sajuedwo)
40 Jtensibay 3yl Aq pey Joxsibas sbebiious sAuedwod 3yl jo uoReuwEXe Uy

*MO[2q INO 135 Si SIOJIPRLD JOJ AWAMNO Jeuy SYL

EB_o@_.u_ 3y} 10j SWONNO [euld ‘7




g A ey msumo_c;ov pue Buimasia
104 B|qe|IRAR S| \PIYM toaw_ _m:c s mcacmaESom 3onou a3 Ul paplactd are ‘spu
3w WeAsjas buipnpul ‘siieiap Jepng "3ses|as s ajepinbr 3wy o3 193(qo o3 b1 3y
aney ose A3y ‘(Ajuo 3 xipuaddy Ui In0 33S SB PoLad Ay} Uj paLInou| Sasuadxs auy
e 3501} DUDIDDL JO 2583 JOJ) *SIYNY ADUBAJOSU] S JapUn ‘podal Syl Ui pIsopSIp
114 a8 YOIyYm ‘sasuadxe JaYI0 pue uogeRunwaL s1o3epinbn su abus)jeyd o3 Jybu e
SARY OS] pue-103ePINDI] 213 WO UOReWLIo JBYUNy Jsenbal 03 Em_._ e w>m.c sJopan)

"ABWINSI (RQIU] Y] PIPITOXS SBY dsuadxd

" ue.uaym pue se Jodaa ssauBoud YoeD Uy pa(IESP UIDG IABY Ioadsas Yoree Ul Sesealdul

‘JOASMOY SIBWNSD [BOIUl AU} PAPIS0XE dARY paunoul Sesuadxs el uuyuod ued |

‘3 xipuaddy ul payie}ap 2.2 uopepinbr] 343 104 B30} IAPEINWND BLP

| yYm J9LRR60) poLRd alfy Uy paumoul sasuadx® ayl sioyupa a3 ues podas ssaubosd

© 4oRD UM papiroud U3aq sey Sasuadxa 353 U0 LORBULIONUT JOYHINY ‘umMRIp aq pined-

S39) 5,103epinbi 3W YdIym uo siseq aLp Bujuuuisp 03 Joud si03ipasd’ ) pajeImUP
Aisnoiasid uopeuLIoj 31 Ut 370 335 sem sesusdxe s mepinbry sy Jo 3ewRsd Uy

EE TR N A

3

- dud

JUNOODY jeuly SACIEPINDIY 3YL
(uogepinbry up) peyur] adueuL EEoBou wmuend)

: 'a
xipuaddy Ui N0 135 348 pouad 2y Buunp pa.uUNU) USWSSINGSIP JO S)eIaq "SIoUpRD
auy Aq panoidde se ‘paunou) sem -abesjw s swy 3 e Bujlesssd st sbesjw
panoudde JuWH 343 38 pexwin Bulpesl AOSUWPY d¥d AQ pled aue ‘Sie3sa Aousajosul
3y 03 3|qEINQLIIe ARJRUIP St PIYM ‘[SARL SS3UISNq 10) SOPIYaA a3eAud JO 9N 3 03

Bunepay sasuadxa Joj apew swuswhed abesiw 1e13ew s Sueap u) Jolepinbn

3R Ag peundul S)s00 [enPe jo abeydni e ale sUSWISINGSIp sJoyepinbry syl

Cae e

*SIS00 LPNS 139W 0] WSPWNSU| 3,om uopepinbn s ut ajqejiene spuny au
se Auedwon 3L Jo suognjossip uodn uopessunwal usuiuiedde 3sod sy J0 Padsal
Ul 009’613 40 souejeq Bujuiewal 3|y 4o ALM [Im suaepinbry 3w Jey A s i

*2iqejiear
Spunj 3y WO UMBIP US3q 9ARY VA m:ﬁ:_uxm 00b3 J0 Ss9) ‘pauiniqo jeacudde
2IM SOUBPJOdDR U] “000’0Z3 18 SISEq 99) PaXy @ U0 PIIRjNDjED 3q PiNoYS UOQRIaunLLIAl
S403epinbr} awp JeLy paUILLISIRP SICHPID 3| Bcwvcoammtou snowald ui pasinpe sy

ﬁm%m._ S W EsEu usaq SARY
spuny hm_t._e ou pue :opmosc: mﬁ J0 Jeak siy sy Suunp c_ma Qlom 53500 a5Y L

-iaqyepinbr e
u:_oaam pue uogepinbii aqui Auedwo aup 3oeid 0 JAPJO Ui SIONPID PUe SJoguBW U}
Jo sBunssw a1y Bued ur Budsisse pue sheyy Jo Juswxes e buuedaid u) J0pP3P
awp Bugssse Ul uogeRuNwal Jssunuiodde-aud sojepinbr] 3ty Juasaudad 3500 asayL

"9TOZ AL 67 uo LVA snid 000’53 e
$1500 JusuquIodde-asd hhoumn_:c: uﬁ Jo juswAed s _umm:ESm Aisnonaud sioypanD

sosuadXa pue sUBWSSINGSIP ‘uonesBUNWAL S103epinbry ¢




auAj uodn spISEOMaN
anua) Juabay
3SNOH uewing - .
JOOH »Z ‘S UNS 1300 paudIsiBay
:(s)4qepinbn
. 30 Juawiuiodde
910z AINC 61 o 31eq
SIE €aN
3UAL uodn apseomaN
.+ anuep jusbey
SSNOH uewing : .
J80l4 pUZ ‘s 3UNS ~ :(s)ioaepinbn
payusry Buipell AIOSIADY dad 40 ssauppy
. 31pjoD APAWS UOPIOY) B WEJSEH PN MaIpUY :(s)oyepinbry’

dild

SN

1$IV13a NOLLVAINDIT -

WNCOY jeuty sJoaepinbey ayL

?opmn_ncg ur) pagiw sdueuy BEoEoo wmuend

©CTIEN

. JesMgBuAL
3UAj uodn apseomaN
P24s poomButjio) ¢

ACT 13N
Jedp B SuAL
3uA | uodn SRSEOMAN

39ans poombBuljoD Z.

ﬂm €3N

mc> [ uodn apseomaN
YHoys09

aque) usbay
3SNOH uew|ng

J0O0H g ‘G 9UNS

POZ188E0

666T J9GUISAON TT -

¥/N

- :5SBJppe Ssaulsng .

19040 pasassibad snojaald

- 130140 pasRBty
usqunu Auedwo)
:uogesodioouy o 83ed

. :ssweu Bujpeq 1O

INOLLVIWHOINI ANVIINOD

* (NGLLYGINDI NI) QALIWTT 3ONVNIS 3LVH04HO0D WALNVAD

uonepinby a3 pue AuedwoD I INOGe uoReuULIojuI ESBBm

~ ¥V xipuaddy




JUNOY [BUL Saqepinbi YL
eounn:a: uy) pajywi 3ueuY Nesodio) wruend

AjlaAge|nwind pue pouad 3yl Yioq sy 4oj Junodde B:mE>ma wy sydieoad sojepinbr -
. g xipuaddy



Quantum Corporate Finance Limited

(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments
Statement From 19/07/2019 From 19/07/2016
.of Affairs To 04/05/2020 - To 04/05/2020
£ . . £ : : £
SECURED CREDITORS . )
(40,555.00) Royal Bank of Scotland NIL NIL °
; ' . NIL NIL
* HIRE PURCHASE .
14,086.00 Office Equipment NIL NIL
(14 086. 00) HP-Company - 1pm (UK) Ltd NIL - NIL
C NIL NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS
_ UNKNOWN RECEIPT - NIL NIL
Uncertain Work in Progress - NIL 5,000.00
1.00" Goodwill - " NIL . NIL
Uncertain ~ Rates Refund NIL NIL
: * Cash in Hand/Petty Cash NIL " 40,00
: Bank-Interest Gross 0.63 2.12
Uncertain Insurance Refund NIL NIL
: s 0.63 5,042.12
_ COST OF REALISATIONS
Statement of Affairs Fee - NIL . 4,500.00
Liquidators' Remuneration 400.73 400.73
“ Liquidators' Disbursements 87.94 87.94
Storage Costs 12.64 52.92
"Bank Charges 0.53- 0.53
o ‘ (501.84) (5,042.12)
. PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS i g
{1,412.39) DBIS Arrears & Holiday Pay NIL NIL
(436.36) Employee Arrears/Hol Pay NIL NIL
' NIL CONIL
i UNSECURED CREDITORS
(158,505.59) . ° Investment Creditors NIL NIL
(101,071.24)  Trade Creditors NIL NIL
(3,798.22)°  Employees - Arrears, Notice & Redund NIL NIL
(9,937.05) ‘DBIS - Arrears, Notice & Redundancy NIL NIL
(3,144.53) Directors - C Appleby , NIL NIL
(24,552.00) H M Revenue & Customs - VAT/CT, /PA NIL . NIt
-(981.34) Landtord - RPU Group Ltd NIL NIL
NIL ° NIL
* DISTRIBUTIONS - , .
(30,000.00) Ordinaty Sharehalders - Mr C J Appleb NIL NIL
S NIL NIL
(374,392.72) (501.21) (0.00)
: REPRESENTED BY
" NIL

Page 1 of 1

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

04 May 2020 13:32




. : unoooy [euy saaepinbn syl
(uogepnb) uy) pajywmn aousuy Eﬁon.ﬁu wmuend)

eitid -
V,_Loiu_o_,o_:nmcuw«. .
‘3 xjpusddy




Bm:ao.aam
cw&s uonONgSAP |EQRUBSPYUCD IR ucm s9|y ased pue Auedwod Jo a6eI03S Uy Joy
sbueue pue puoq Ayeuad dypads 3y ases(sy :uogepinbr sy Jo aunsop uodn

sjuawe.Inbay boum_..muz
‘uonepinbr 3w o ainsop buy bcwa sa)y sse Buiziuew
:mﬁ J3ylo joadsal sy u) udeuapun g 0} vwﬁwqxo Si SHom JByuny oN

Eoﬂmz Jesausn

"3570H SelUEdWIO) 18 JUSWIDOp Alessaosu buljd

OV UoRI3j0ld 83eq Py Alagug 3y Se udns
uonejsiBa) JOUI0 pue SISNEW |edIYIa pue |BU0ISSay0.d JO UoRERISPISU0d BuobuQg

'Suonenbay BuLISpUNE] ASUOKW 3L} YRIM SOUBPIOIDE U} SDLD JUSIP

oA mouy pue sainpadold Juswssasse ysi buuspune) Asuow jo Sunojuo

: syuswaambay Aiojeinbay
. s N
sa(y Bujuinuiew pue suawnoop Bujpd
-35€0 3 0} Bugepa. sjiewa pue 30UapUOdSIUCD AURNCI ||© yum-Bujesq

- suaEN [BIBUDD

USE}Iepun 59 0) oM Simng

pousd bunicdal ay3 bULINp USHeEdPUN SHOM
DNINNVId ANY NOILVYLSININGY ONINNV1d ANV NOLLVAILSINIWAY T
: 100 . ) .
Aiobaje) | 330N
‘syjuawdoRasp A

4O PauLIOul ﬁmv_ ale Aawy Buunsua pue siap|oyanes ._mﬁo pue sio)ipas pajosd 03 arsy) Ajequersqns st 3nq SIOUPR. OF WSLAG [BPUBUY JD9AID B DABY J0U ABW S|Y] "SIS3IBW
" Aiageinbss pue uoge(siEa) Jueasies Yym BUAIGWOD ‘Siopallp 31 JO PRPUOD B3 O UOKRIAI LI paynbos a/eym saipoq Aanes Bupiinou ‘ssaubold sy uo Buglodas Jeinbau ‘sspJed
pig 3 waunuicdde aw §0-suogeoynRou ‘pijea s Juswiutodde awg Suunsu2 Buipnpu ‘einjels Aq pauinbau §| JSuonmpeld ADUSAJOSUT UR AQ uayeuspun YoM au) jo uopJodoud v

, LmE_mU Joypaud Jo uawaaibe pue Augnuds mﬁ 3pNPUI [|IM UDHRLISPUN SIOM 3SED m_& U] “103PaID JO SSEP Ao O 3UO 03 UoRNQLISIP e axew:
0} J|qe|ieAr Spuny JUBICIINS 3Q 343 PINOYS SIAUPA.D 0) JYauaq (BpURUY e .3q Aew aiaLy) '(S19sse JO JJes 3y Way) spury JO UoRESIESL SU U] SIYNSDJ USHEUDPUN JHOM SJBYM
233(dWiod 0} (S HoM JO UIANO L. YIM J3LRaB03 poad Bugiodal ayy Bupnp (S)iepioy 20O 243 Aq USHEISpUN oM B JO Asewins PIjiEIap e IO S13s MOfRq 3iGe} auL

cldid

| 340M JO 3jNPaUS
(NOLLYQINDIT NI) pa)iwry asueuly ajesodio) wnjuend




) "MOJI0) IS SUSPIOY 010 Jeiyy Sofoeld palinbal
N0 135 UdIYM ‘0IRIg ADUBAIOSU] JO SIUBLIRNES U3 pue uonelsIBa| Aouanosul
' 8uy3 Japun syuswRnbad Bty I9SW 03 JaPIoY SO0 au) AQ uayeuspun aq
03 Sey Inq ‘sIOxpAD BUY 03 JY3USq [ePURUY PAIIP A6 J0U S0P oM SIY] "350P
2 0} uonepinbr ayy Buug o3 1P Ul USNEUBPUN 3q 0} U8 SISREW 3A0QE 3.

'S3Y ase

ay mc_mou pue u::ooum jueq NeYss wﬁ Busop :uonepinbn sy Jo ainsop uodn |

m-:wEv.Evox ucoEummcmE ase)

‘ouepinb
Asojeinbas \pim aouBpIcOOR Ul UORIRISSp Natp Bulnpayos pue ssojepinbn sy

"MOJ}03 3SNW SIDPJOY SDWIO Jely mu_ﬁEa pauinbat
mnolss 6.:3 ‘onpeld AOUSAIoSU] JO SUBWSIES ) pue uone|siBa) Adudajosul | .

.| ey Jepun sjuBwWalNbal B 19BW 0} JOPJOY VWO B AQ uEMSpUN

3q 03 Sey I 'sI0Pa.D 3L 6 JBUBY jePURLY AP SAI6 J0U S20D HIOM S L

zac__p_ooum LM J|E3P 2JB 103 U} PaAIca

spuny >cm pue 10; pajunoxoe Auadold aue paaroal spuny Aue yeyy Bupnsuy

’ ‘spuny
8memc_c_ﬂc8 anoom xcmn_ mﬁ u6wcon&_n_E...\..vm._%:mt.w_.._mmamczmteuc_..

© "JUN0doe YUBq 33859, S13pjoy B01y0 3y Bulueguien
‘Siojelsiujuipe ased E 35D 3L} U0 SUOP HOM 33 Huy0.QUoD pue BUISasHAD
2580 a3 4o ssa1b0.d ayy Jo SMalARI JipowRd BupieLiapun

suawRInbay Juswsbeueiy ase)

‘syepdosdde se suumai xey ogeiodio) pue YA Bujy upn Buliedayd |

Aq pidy spuodad Auedwor pue Ssily ased aup Jo mmESm 2.nd3s 33 Jo) bulbuewry |

cleld

HAOM JO INPIPRS
(NOLLVAINDI NI) Pajur dueul§ sjesodio) wnjuend .

i




- padsad siyy Ul uayepspun aq BAuwﬁmea 51 YoM Joyming oN |

‘sauRnb pue 2Juapucdsaslco Jojpan ym Bulesg

*33ep 03 dn WasAs swiep \_B_uw.c s\ buidaay |-

USNEMSPUN 3G 03 YHOM 2.3:“_. ‘

uo:wnﬂ:n._enm.. 3 J:::v USHEJIOPUN }IOM
. mxo._.uA_mxu

SUOLIQTAD

“padsal S| U] USHEMIPUN 3G [ 30M oLy ON

"wiep pasiAal e Bunuwugns aq Jou M Aawn .m_nm__m.>m Buwooaq
puspwp e jo Ppadsoud ou Bueg sy O msu Jeyy pasiApe jJpuno) syl |-

‘uonepinbr 8y Ul IPUNGD 3Y3 JO WIep 3y} sonpad
(o1 umamm Ao sey su3 ‘Jinsas B sy sayel piedun jo adsal L |puno) 8y
03 anp ApeaJie suins AL PIVOXS 10U PIP SIGE|IBAR PUINJR B3 ‘UCIONP jjews
€ Ut pjjnsas pey i Isjiym pue passasse Usaq pey anjeA 2jqesles sAuedwod
3 1By} posIApe {Duno) 3yt 'anjea 3jqexyes sAuedwo) ay 0) spsebal.
UM [DUNCD 1800] 33 LRIM SUOREDIUNWIWICY O] PAJAIUS am “Ynsal. e sy

) ' *{nJSSINSUN
m.@s Sn EEEQES mEme S_zucwmmmﬁuuﬂcoos umSm>mcm>>.

_ . u_ od
BumCo uuwumm.. Eucam._vamuacmmngmmEoUmEumEvmumo.vc_vmc

uonepinbry o3 Joud Auedwio) aw Ag papnasu) sem yym wabe Aed-piy v

— Uo)eepun oq 03 WIOM SiRng

poiiod BuRodad SiR BULNP USHEMapUn SHOM

NOLLYSTIVIY 13SSVY

NOLLVSTIVIY 13SSV

Xiom o |Npay3s
ﬁZOH_kOu:OH._ Zuv pajiwr] dueul ajelodio) E:u:ﬂ:O

U



‘SICJIPaL 0} PUBAIIRP 51 Hodas SILR 3P 34 WOL SHSOM

1840 E_axw 3y mc_Zo_Bw mo_cma_.cou 40 15163y Yy IM JUNCO0Y Jeuld aup Bu| a._

"a5e3jas ,S100epinbri SU JO UOQRULIYUCD mc_c_ﬂno

352nbas uodn JUNCOOY [euld 3L JO AdoD paey e Ljim SIolpaID BulpiACd

.:ormv_:cw_ 3 Jo amsop 03 spaebas yum HYWH woy ouesesp Bupieas
pue paxnbas se swnjal xej JALRO J0 pue JyA juaunuiodde 3sod yim m.:_ﬁmo

‘ '6102/£0/8T 03 810Z/L0/61
uo_._mamﬁ‘_ememanu%ohmbm_mmm um ﬁoaﬁﬂmaoa _m:ccm mﬁ mc__m

"6102/£0/8T 01 8102/£0/6T nor& 343 40} sI0ypas)
pue ﬂBEmz 03 toam‘_ ssauboud jenuue aip _Ntoa Joypan ap 0y mc_umo_n:

mSN\B\wﬂ 01 8102/20/61

pouad mﬁ Joy toao._ ssauboud jenuue a3 Obuisiieuy pue Bupsiduwiod

UDNeIoplin 5q 03 HHOM SN

poisod m:_tonv._ a1} BuUNp USXeP3pund HIOM

ONILYOdTY ANV JINVIIdWOD AYOLNLYLS

. HNILYO4TY ANV IINVIIdIWOD .>¢o§s.m

“padsal S Ul USHEYBPUN B &Y PaPadX S| $40M JSLINy ON

"}oadsal SiLp U] pousd ay3 buunp Jno paLued usaq
SBY >JOM OU LPNS SB ‘PIpnjouco usaq aAeYy suopaaip Si pue Auedwo) SR

oul suoneBasaul sioyepinbry a .toamL mmm._moa ‘snownasd 3 ut uo_ﬁm_u sy

“udXejiopun o4 03 JHOM ainjng
SNOLLYS1LS3ANI

vo:omd:_tono._ a3y Buunp usyelIapun x._oz.
SNOLLYOILS3ANI

. "MOJj04 ISNLL SUDPJOY 3010 3eLR-aoReid palinbal
1IN0 135 YDIYM ‘2000.1d ADUSAJGSU] JO SJUSLLIRIEYS 2L pue uonesiBa). AuaAjosul:
3y Jepun suawadinbas JIBY 198w 03 JSPioY WO 3 A9 usyerspun
2q 0} sey Inq ‘SIOPRD 3l 0F JWauaq (epueuy PP SAI6 10U S0P YoM Sy |

daid

%10 4O 3|NPSYSS
(NOLLYAINDIT NI) PR3 Soueul ajelodio) wnjuend




-193d521 St Ul USHEUSpUN 3q 03 PP S| HI0M B3y o
. S

“padsas sip ,c_ pouad ayl m.c::u USYELDPUN UaQ SBY SU0M ON

UDHEIIOPUN 9 03 HOM Samng

NOILLVOLLITT ONVY TVO31 .

poriod buniodal o) FULINP UINEUSPUN YOM |
. NOLLVSLLIT ANV VD31 9

Jno u»m _.UEB ‘2npeid ADUA|OSU] 4O Sjusweg A pue uonejsibe) Louaajosut

9 03 sey Inq ‘sIcYPa.D A o) WauQq _m_ucmcc 2uIp BAID 10U S0P HOM SIUL

*MOJ|0} SNLU SIDPJOY 0O 1ew mouuﬂa vm.::oQ
3l Jopun ‘suswauinbss ISl J9sW O3 J3pjoy dWC Sy Aq uayeuspun
'sispjousnes J0j suodau jeuy Guuedad

&un_u:_ m_£ ‘oo Eo.c IseaRs JRLY UIRIGO 0] SU9pioyY 200 Yl J0j pue
3sop & 03 3583 auy Buuq 03 JapLo Ul sjuawadinbas Asoniels 3L LM esp oL

EHE

HOM 40 3JNPAUDS
20:.«9:9._ zc pojIur dueuly 3&2:8 wnyuend




oRId

Libe

‘yanER

M e S U BEIS

et s e e e et e it et

oo [SEIET)

s BRI EIN|
abeisog
b Asobatey

0TOT fepg £¢ 01 3167 SInr-6
poad ol Jo; SIUBWSSINGSIT

AfdAgenWND pue pouad ay3 yioq Joj ﬂcwEmﬂ:nm_.v, s doyepinbi

WROXY [Buld SJ00epINDp) YL
{uonepinbn uf) paywin aoueuy 3je0dio) wruend

PR -1

REL LT, ,
0Z0Z Aoy 0 92 6302 AINP 85

paiad auy J0j SlUdWASINGE|D

r ay3 Jo spe3ea
a xipuaddy




Appendrx E
Statement of expens&e lncurred in the Penod

Quantum Corporate Finance Limited In Liquidation
-Statement of expenses for the period ended
4 May 2020
. Cumulative period
Perhd to s to’
4 May 2020 4 May 2020
: £ £

[Gfice Folders’ remuneration (Fixed Fee) , 2,890 70,000

Office Halders’ disbursements : 88 .88

Spedfic Penailty Bond - o - 44
) ) Postage . o - 99

. . Statutory Advertising ’ - ‘154
. . Storage and Destruction - - 13 53
. Ocrex . - 7
Pre-appopintment Remunetaﬂon - ' 5,000

Professional Services - 50

Total . 2,991 25404

Quanmm Corporate Finance Urnited (In Uquvdabon)
The quukhlm’s Final Account”

i




